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Product description

Order number
Product description

Product characteristics

Label/ Print

Colour of print/label
Graduation

Cap

Closure type
Internally or externally
threaded cap

Volume of work
Vessel type

72.377

CryoPure tubes, 1.2 ml, tube: PP, QuickSeal screw cap, cap
assembled, HD-PE, white, external thread, nominal volume:
1 ml, Cryo Performance Tested, 50 piece(s)/bag

with print

white

yes

QuickSeal screw cap
screw cap

external thread

1ml
Tube

time without prior notification.

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt
reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any

e This document was prepared by EDP SARSTEDT
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Size
Sample volume 1mi
Max. volume 1.2ml
Diameter 12.65 mm
Length of product 36.7 mm
Length excluding cap 29.8 mm

Material & colours

Closure material
Colour of cap
Tube material

Purity & certification

Product category
CE certified
Purity standard
Sterilisation
Pyrogen-free
Non-cytotoxic
Batched

Packaging

Minimum order qty.
Type of smallest
subpackaging
Piece(s) / inner box
Piece (s) / outer case
Piece(s) / pallet
Depth of box

Width of box
Height of box
Depth of case
Width of case
Height of case
Case volume
Weight of product
Weight of case

High Density Polyethylene (HD-PE)
white
Polypropylene (PP)

In-vitro diagnostic (VD)

CE - manufacturer's self-declaration
Cryo Performance Tested

Electron irradiation

yes

yes

yes

500
bag

500

2000
104000
293 mm
183 mm
118 mm
598 mm
378 mm
135 mm
0.0305 cbm
0.0015 kg
4.24 kg

time without prior notification.

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt
reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any

Date of ssue: This document was prepared by EDP ‘ SARSTEDT
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EAN of inner box 4038917081382
EAN case 4038917080507

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt
reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any
time without prior notification.

Date of ssue: This document was prepared by EDP SARSTEDT



