



Product description

Order number	72.377
Product description	CryoPure tubes, 1.2 ml, tube: PP, QuickSeal screw cap, cap assembled, HD-PE, white, external thread, nominal volume: 1 ml, Cryo Performance Tested, 50 piece(s)/bag

Product characteristics

Label/ Print	with print
Colour of print/label	white
Graduation	yes
Cap	QuickSeal screw cap
Closure type	screw cap
Internally or externally threaded cap	external thread
Volume of work	1 ml
Vessel type	Tube

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any time without prior notification.





Size

Sample volume	1 ml
Max. volume	1.2 ml
Diameter	12.65 mm
Length of product	36.7 mm
Length excluding cap	29.8 mm

Material & colours

Closure material	High Density Polyethylene (HD-PE)
Colour of cap	white
Tube material	Polypropylene (PP)

Purity & certification

Product category	In vitro diagnostic device, CE
CE certified	CE
Purity standard	Cryo Performance Tested
Sterilisation	Electron irradiation
Pyrogen-free	yes
Non-cytotoxic	yes
Batched	yes

Packaging

Minimum order qty.	500
Type of smallest subpackaging	bag
Piece(s) / inner box	500
Piece (s) / outer case	2000
Piece(s) / pallet	104000
Depth of box	293 mm
Width of box	183 mm
Height of box	118 mm
Depth of case	598 mm
Width of case	378 mm
Height of case	135 mm
Case volume	0.0305 cbm
Weight of product	0.0015 kg
Weight of case	4.24 kg

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any time without prior notification.





Product Specification
**CryoPure tubes, 1.2 ml, QuickSeal screw cap,
white**

EAN of inner box 4038917081382
EAN case 4038917080507

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any time without prior notification.

